wels
R

2\ g [ Show 2 Order
»\‘*‘:ﬁ\ s UNF Lazarra Theater — Sunday, June 1st at 2:00pm
4'0“0@@

© 00 N o o ~A W N

—_
o

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

L|brary Song

Be You

On Top of the World
Flip Flap

Once Upon a Dream
Fire Under my Feet
Mirror Mirror

Hip to Be Square

It's Alright

My Little Teddy Bear
Harry's Wondrous World
Forbidden Friendship
Talk to the Animals

| Saw a Butterfly
Flames of Paris

The Bare Necessities
INTERMISSION

TBD

Good Times

Strawberry Fields Forever

Circle of Life

The Rainbow Connection
Let's Bounce

Strut

Feel the Power
Feeling Gud

When You Dance
Get Yo Body Movin'
| Love Books

The Winner Is...
Family Business

Moon Girl Magic

Show 2 Opening Number

Novice A Jazz (Mon 5:30)

Pre Ballet (Wed 3:30)

Flip Hoppers (Mon 4:30)

Pre Ballet (Thurs 5:30)

Novice A Tap (Tues 4:30)
Intermediate A Tap (Mon 4:30)
Adult Tap

Pre Acro (Tues 5:30)

Starlets (Tues 3:30) - Ballet
Intermediate A Ballet (Mon 5:30)
Novice A Ballet (Mon 4:30)

Pre Tap (Wed 4:30)
Starlets/Stars (Tues 1:00) — Ballet
Intermediate A Ballet (Wed 4:30)
Stars (Sat 11:00) - Tap

2nd Highest Scoring Co Dance
Pre Jazz (Fri 5:30)
Novice A Acro (Mon 4:30)

Intermediate A Contemporary (Wed 6:30)

Starlets (Sat 10:00) — Ballet
Pre Jazz (Tues 4:30)
Novice A Jazz (Tues 3:30)

Intermediate A Jazz (Fri 5:30)

Intermediate A Hip Hop (Thurs 6:30)

Flip Hoppers (Thurs 4:30)

Pre Acro (Wed 3:30)

Stars (Tues 3:30) — Tap
Advanced B Ballet (T/Th 6:30)

Novice B/Intermediate A Acro (Mon 7:30)

Novice A Hip Hop (Mon 6:30)

Continued on the next page

Katrlna
Susan
Aubrey
Katrina
Hannah
Danielle
Susan
Danielle
Chloé
Chloé
Katrina
Aubrey
Susan
Chloé
Aubrey

Rose

Rose
Rose
Susan
Rose
Aubrey
Aubrey
Abbey
Rose
Rose
Chloé
Tasha
Chloé
Rose

Rose



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

High Top Shoes
Ladybug
The Eloise Waltz

Jump and Wave them Hands ...

Under the Sea
Freedom

Fly to your Heart
Rabbit Hole
TBD

Pre Hip Hop (Tues 3:30)

Stars (Wed 4:30) — Tap

Novice A Ballet (Tues 5:30)

Novice A Hip Hop (Wed 3:30)

Stars (Mon 5:30) - Tap
Intermediate A Acro (Fri 4:30)
Novice A Contemporary (Mon 6:30)
Novice A Contemporary (Thurs 4:30)

Highest Scoring Co Dance

Leia
Chloé
Lauren
Susan
Rose
Rose
Susan

Abbey



