

Show 2 Order UNF Lazarra Theater – Sunday, June 1st at 2:00pm

Order	Song	Class/Day/Time	Instructor
1	Library Song	Show 2 Opening Number	Katrina
2	Be You	Novice A Jazz (Mon 5:30)	Susan
3	On Top of the World	Pre Ballet (Wed 3:30)	Aubrey
4	Flip Flap	Flip Hoppers (Mon 4:30)	Katrina
5	Once Upon a Dream	Pre Ballet (Thurs 5:30)	Hannah
6	Fire Under my Feet	Novice A Tap (Tues 4:30)	Danielle
7	Mirror Mirror	Intermediate A Tap (Mon 4:30)	Susan
8	Hip to Be Square	Adult Tap	Danielle
9	It's Alright	Pre Acro (Tues 5:30)	Chloë
10	My Little Teddy Bear	Starlets (Tues 3:30) - Ballet	Chloë
11	Harry's Wondrous World	Intermediate A Ballet (Mon 5:30)	Katrina
12	Forbidden Friendship	Novice A Ballet (Mon 4:30)	Aubrey
13	Talk to the Animals	Pre Tap (Wed 4:30)	Susan
14	I Saw a Butterfly	Starlets/Stars (Tues 1:00) - Ballet	Chloë
15	Flames of Paris	Intermediate A Ballet (Wed 4:30)	Aubrey
16	The Bare Necessities	Stars (Sat 11:00) - Tap	Rose
	INTERMISSION		
17	TBD	2nd Highest Scoring Co Dance	
18	Good Times	Pre Jazz (Fri 5:30)	Rose
19	Strawberry Fields Forever	Novice A Acro (Mon 4:30)	Rose
20	Circle of Life	Intermediate A Contemporary (Wed 6:30)	Susan
21	The Rainbow Connection	Starlets (Sat 10:00) - Ballet	Rose
22	Let's Bounce	Pre Jazz (Tues 4:30)	Aubrey
23	Strut	Novice A Jazz (Tues 3:30)	Aubrey
24	Feel the Power	Intermediate A Jazz (Fri 5:30)	Abbey
25	Feeling Gud	Intermediate A Hip Hop (Thurs 6:30)	Rose
26	When You Dance	Flip Hoppers (Thurs 4:30)	Rose
27	Get Yo Body Movin'	Pre Acro (Wed 3:30)	Chloë
28	I Love Books	Stars (Tues 3:30) - Tap	Tasha
29	The Winner Is	Advanced B Ballet (T/Th 6:30)	Chloë
30	Family Business	Novice B/Intermediate A Acro (Mon 7:30)	Rose
31	Moon Girl Magic	Novice A Hip Hop (Mon 6:30)	Rose

32	High Top Shoes	Pre Hip Hop (Tues 3:30)	Leia
33	Ladybug	Stars (Wed 4:30) - Tap	Chloë
34	The Eloise Waltz	Novice A Ballet (Tues 5:30)	Lauren
35	Jump and Wave them Hands	Novice A Hip Hop (Wed 3:30)	Susan
36	Under the Sea	Stars (Mon 5:30) – Tap	Rose
37	Freedom	Intermediate A Acro (Fri 4:30)	Rose
38	Fly to your Heart	Novice A Contemporary (Mon 6:30)	Susan
39	Rabbit Hole	Novice A Contemporary (Thurs 4:30)	Abbey
40	TBD	Highest Scoring Co Dance	